
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREAT FIGHTER Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/1G. Kelly 508720 3/0138

 2 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R12, P 8P 5M 1Y 4/1/2R. Wright 489748 20/18125

 3 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 3Y 4/1/1B. Austin 525245 5/482

 4 COUSIN BURNER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 1/0151

 5 ZARABELLA 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 6P 8P 7Y 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/384

 6 PEGASUS PAL Dropping in grade KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 5/1G. Kelly 497001 8/780

 7 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 540252 2/1179

 8 COUCH KING Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4K. Ulrick 540231 1/0135

 9 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Ulrick 534382 5/4129

 10 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 4P 1Y 7P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0127

 11 MINI PRIDE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1117

 12 PIGGINS Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4T. Forbes 534712 2/1117

 13 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/3R. Stephens 507622 2/1115

 14 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4T. Forbes 520681 2/1111

 15 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 1/0108

 16 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 2/1105

 17 MADDY NORTHCOTT Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/092

 18 WHO KNOWS DAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/092

 19 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/3K. Miller 529606 2/192

 20 REMADOR Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/086

 21 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R11, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/081

 22 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7Y 5Y 5/1K. Miller 520212 4/274

 23 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUSIN BURNER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 15/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 1/0151

 2 ZARABELLA 2 Dropping in grade TAM, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 6P 8P 7Y 5/1A. Shearman 522719 4/384

 3 PEGASUS PAL Dropping in grade KEM, 24/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6Y 6P 5/1G. Kelly 497001 8/780

 4 TOP PRIZE Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 540252 2/1179

 5 COUCH KING Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4K. Ulrick 540231 1/0135

 6 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1R. Ulrick 534382 5/4129

 7 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R6, P 4P 1Y 7P 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0127

 8 MINI PRIDE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 2/1117

 9 PIGGINS Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4T. Forbes 534712 2/1117

 10 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/3R. Stephens 507622 2/1115

 11 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4T. Forbes 520681 2/1111

 12 RONNY'S LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 1/0108

 13 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 5P 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 2/1105

 14 ZAREEBA Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/3K. Miller 529606 2/192

 15 WHO KNOWS DAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/092

 16 MADDY NORTHCOTT Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 2Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/092

 17 REMADOR Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/086

 18 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R11, P 8P 5Y 8P 5/4R. Wright 541473 1/081

 19 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score GUN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7Y 5Y 5/1K. Miller 520212 4/274

 20 KUNG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RETRO DREAM Last start placegetter TAM, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 8P 6Y M/1A. Shearman 541474 0/070

 2 BUMPY BILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 01/12/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 5P M/1G. Kelly 534286 0/0107

 3 DOUBLE TALK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 6P 6P 2Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/076

 4 BURNER UP BURNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/10/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1V. Byrnes 544714 0/074

 5 BLUE BOLT BEAUTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/11/2021, R1, Y 5P 7P 3Y M/1T. Forbes 544823 0/066

 6 MOTLEY PEARL First start M/1T. Forbes 541874 0/00

 7 MINI BURNER Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y M/1V. Byrnes 544713 0/058

 8 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1R. Taffe 537465 0/078

 9 SHIMMY DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH ME Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 3P 1/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/9153

 2 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R10, M 2M 2P 7P 2/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/8205

 3 DODGE THE HEAT Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 2/1/2V. Cassar 524922 5/4123

 4 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 3/1/2V. Cassar 524925 7/6197

 5 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/1K. Miller 524910 6/5129

 6 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 8Y 3/1/1L. Gaffney 494754 5/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y NG 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ARI Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 4C 4/1/1J. Goddard 526985 3/073

 2 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R12, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0140

 3 MINI PRIDE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/4K. Miller 528457 2/0117

 4 RONNY'S LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 1/0108

 5 FENNEL Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 3/1102

 6 WHO KNOWS DAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/092

 7 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3A. Zarb 529931 3/178

 8 KUNG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 8P 8P 5/4G. Baldwin 529634 1/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 7Y 4/1/2A. Shearman 522719 4/084

 2 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 7P 3Y 4/1/2B. Austin 525245 5/082

 3 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 8Y 4/1/2L. Gaffney 494754 5/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 11 December 2021

Y M 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHIMMY DEBACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/030
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